
Race Schedule

Team Name

200m Women C Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 54 Sunday Staging: 07:30 AM, Race: 08:00 AM

1 People in a Boat (W)
2 Krakalackin (W)
3 Fetal Attraction (W)
4 Swamp Lilies (W)
5 Dragoncatchers (W)
6 FoxSea (W)
7 180°Fitness (W)
8 Draggin' Docs (W)

Team Name

200m Women B Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 55 Sunday Staging: 07:40 AM, Race: 08:10 AM

1 Knot A Breast (W)
2 Wake Up Warriors (W)
3 ORCC Dames (W)
4 Lipstick dragons (W)
5 WILD WOMEN ON WATER (W)
6 Fleetin' Oars (W)
7 Dirty Oars (W)
8 Something on Fire (W)

Team Name

200m Women A Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 56 Sunday Staging: 07:50 AM, Race: 08:20 AM

1 Herricane Winds (W)
2 GTB Girls (W)
3 Dragon Beasts Women (W)
4 Ottawa Premier Galley Girls Dragon Boat Crew (W)
5 The SportChicks (W)
6 Her Arms Hurt (W)
7 Art Bank Broad Strokes (W)
8 Psirens (W)



Race Schedule

Team Name

200m Mixed J Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 57 Sunday Staging: 08:00 AM, Race: 08:30 AM

1 The Royal Racers
2 Accreditation Canada
3 Destroyers
4 Oartinis
5 Beerded Dragons
6 The Waterbugs
7 Embotics Slayers
8 Halogen Hooligans

Team Name

200m Mixed I Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 58 Sunday Staging: 08:10 AM, Race: 08:40 AM

1 My Arms Hurt Too!
2 Made to Paddle
3 That's what she said
4 CHEO fitHeads
5 Nauticlew
6 Shenglin Dragon Warriors
7 Hummingbird MediSpa

Team Name

200m Mixed H Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 59 Sunday Staging: 08:20 AM, Race: 08:50 AM

1 Mad Paddlers
2 Blossom Park Paddle Pushers
3 Aquaholics
4 GENIVAR Conquer-Oars
5 Minto Kuai Long
6 The Oarable Paddlers
7 RowDiculous
8 RBC Ignition

Team Name

200m Mixed G Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 60 Sunday Staging: 08:30 AM, Race: 09:00 AM

1 Ottawa Phoenix
2 CU in 'R Wake
3 Vitamin Sea
4 ORCC Dukes & Dames
5 CMC Dragoneers
6 Dragon d'eau Bdhq
7 MD Mad Dragons



Race Schedule

Team Name

200m Mixed F Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 61 Sunday Staging: 08:40 AM, Race: 09:10 AM

1 RCMP-GRC 22 Horsepower
2 Bureaucrats On Board
3 Gingerbread Crew
4 STROKE IT!
5 Sea of Troubles
6 Running on Water
7 Leitrim Lightning
8 Algonquin College Singapore Slings

Team Name

200m Mixed E Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 62 Sunday Staging: 08:50 AM, Race: 09:20 AM

1 Tunney's Torpedo
2 The Black Pearl
3 Wakebusters
4 Nolan Crew
5 My Arms Hurt!
6 That's a Paddlin!
7 Waterborne Pathogens

Team Name

200m Mixed D Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 63 Sunday Staging: 09:00 AM, Race: 09:30 AM

1 HellFish
2 Black Sheep Marines Dragon Boat Racing Team
3 Stray Paddlers
4 Tailgators
5 Something's on Fire
6 Catch 22
7 JLR Dragons
8 Fendock

Team Name

200m Mixed C Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 64 Sunday Staging: 09:10 AM, Race: 09:40 AM

1 Soldiers of Fitness
2 MixStream
3 Verdun Impact
4 The Devils
5 RBC Comets
6 IBI Group: Give'r On The River
7 BDHQ DB



Race Schedule

Team Name

200m Mixed B Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 65 Sunday Staging: 09:20 AM, Race: 09:50 AM

1 Fleet of Foote
2 Wicked Tuna
3 Tornade
4 CN Aquatrain
5 GTB
6 GWN Premier Mixed
7 Asian Dragons
8 Sleeman

Team Name

200m Mixed A Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 66 Sunday Staging: 09:30 AM, Race: 10:00 AM

1 Dragon Beasts Mixed
2 Paddle Demons
3 Verdun Express
4 TerryLonghorn.com
5 Bobblake.ca
6 Liu Dental Centres
7 Panaceaa

Team Name

100m Women C Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 67 Sunday Staging: 09:40 AM, Race: 10:10 AM

1 People in a Boat (W)
2 Krakalackin (W)
3 Fetal Attraction (W)
4 Swamp Lilies (W)
5 Dragoncatchers (W)
6 FoxSea (W)
7 180°Fitness (W)
8 Draggin' Docs (W)



Race Schedule

Team Name

100m Women B Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 68 Sunday Staging: 09:50 AM, Race: 10:20 AM

1 Knot A Breast (W)
2 Wake Up Warriors (W)
3 ORCC Dames (W)
4 Lipstick dragons (W)
5 WILD WOMEN ON WATER (W)
6 Fleetin' Oars (W)
7 Dirty Oars (W)
8 Something on Fire (W)

Team Name

100m Women A Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 69 Sunday Staging: 10:00 AM, Race: 10:30 AM

1 Herricane Winds (W)
2 GTB Girls (W)
3 Dragon Beasts Women (W)
4 Ottawa Premier Galley Girls Dragon Boat Crew (W)
5 The SportChicks (W)
6 Her Arms Hurt (W)
7 Art Bank Broad Strokes (W)
8 Psirens (W)

Team Name

100m Mixed J Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 70 Sunday Staging: 10:10 AM, Race: 10:40 AM

1 The Royal Racers
2 Accreditation Canada
3 Destroyers
4 Oartinis
5 Beerded Dragons
6 The Waterbugs
7 Embotics Slayers
8 Halogen Hooligans



Race Schedule

Team Name

100m Mixed I Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 71 Sunday Staging: 10:20 AM, Race: 10:50 AM

1 My Arms Hurt Too!
2 Made to Paddle
3 That's what she said
4 CHEO fitHeads
5 Nauticlew
6 Shenglin Dragon Warriors
7 Hummingbird MediSpa

Team Name

100m Mixed H Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 72 Sunday Staging: 10:30 AM, Race: 11:00 AM

1 Mad Paddlers
2 Blossom Park Paddle Pushers
3 Aquaholics
4 GENIVAR Conquer-Oars
5 Minto Kuai Long
6 The Oarable Paddlers
7 RowDiculous
8 RBC Ignition

Team Name

100m Mixed G Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 73 Sunday Staging: 10:40 AM, Race: 11:10 AM

1 Ottawa Phoenix
2 CU in 'R Wake
3 Vitamin Sea
4 ORCC Dukes & Dames
5 CMC Dragoneers
6 Dragon d'eau Bdhq
7 MD Mad Dragons

Team Name

100m Mixed F Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 74 Sunday Staging: 10:50 AM, Race: 11:20 AM

1 RCMP-GRC 22 Horsepower
2 Bureaucrats On Board
3 Gingerbread Crew
4 STROKE IT!
5 Sea of Troubles
6 Running on Water
7 Leitrim Lightning
8 Algonquin College Singapore Slings



Race Schedule

Team Name

100m Mixed E Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 75 Sunday Staging: 11:00 AM, Race: 11:30 AM

1 Tunney's Torpedo
2 The Black Pearl
3 Wakebusters
4 Nolan Crew
5 My Arms Hurt!
6 That's a Paddlin!
7 Waterborne Pathogens

Team Name

100m Mixed D Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 76 Sunday Staging: 11:10 AM, Race: 11:40 AM

1 HellFish
2 Black Sheep Marines Dragon Boat Racing Team
3 Stray Paddlers
4 Tailgators
5 Something's on Fire
6 Catch 22
7 JLR Dragons
8 Fendock

Team Name

100m Mixed C Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 77 Sunday Staging: 11:20 AM, Race: 11:50 AM

1 Soldiers of Fitness
2 MixStream
3 Verdun Impact
4 The Devils
5 RBC Comets
6 IBI Group: Give'r On The River
7 BDHQ DB

Team Name

100m Mixed B Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 78 Sunday Staging: 11:30 AM, Race: 12:00 PM

1 Fleet of Foote
2 Wicked Tuna
3 Tornade
4 CN Aquatrain
5 GTB
6 GWN Premier Mixed
7 Asian Dragons
8 Sleeman



Race Schedule

Team Name

Gatorade 100m Mixed A Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 79 Sunday Staging: 11:40 AM, Race: 12:10 PM

1 Dragon Beasts Mixed
2 Paddle Demons
3 Verdun Express
4 TerryLonghorn.com
5 Bobblake.ca
6 Liu Dental Centres
7 Panaceaa

Team Name

Breast Cancer Survivor Challenge

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 80 Sunday Staging: 12:00 PM, Race: 12:30 PM

1 Breast Cancer 7
2 Breast Cancer 5
3 Breast Cancer 3
4 Breast Cancer 1
5 Breast Cancer 2
6 Breast Cancer 4
7 Breast Cancer 6
8 Breast Cancer 8

Team Name

KOTT Lumber 500m Women C Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 81 Sunday Staging: 01:00 PM, Race: 01:30 PM

1 People in a Boat (W)
2 Krakalackin (W)
3 Fetal Attraction (W)
4 Swamp Lilies (W)
5 Dragoncatchers (W)
6 FoxSea (W)
7 180°Fitness (W)
8 Draggin' Docs (W)



Race Schedule

Team Name

Donna Cona 500m Women B Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 82 Sunday Staging: 01:10 PM, Race: 01:40 PM

1 Knot A Breast (W)
2 Wake Up Warriors (W)
3 ORCC Dames (W)
4 Lipstick dragons (W)
5 WILD WOMEN ON WATER (W)
6 Fleetin' Oars (W)
7 Dirty Oars (W)
8 Something on Fire (W)

Team Name

Fendock 500m Women A Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 83 Sunday Staging: 01:20 PM, Race: 01:50 PM

1 Herricane Winds (W)
2 GTB Girls (W)
3 Dragon Beasts Women (W)
4 Ottawa Premier Galley Girls Dragon Boat Crew (W)
5 The SportChicks (W)
6 Her Arms Hurt (W)
7 Art Bank Broad Strokes (W)
8 Psirens (W)

Team Name

Magic 100.3 FM 500m Mixed J Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 84 Sunday Staging: 01:30 PM, Race: 02:00 PM

1 The Royal Racers
2 Accreditation Canada
3 Destroyers
4 Oartinis
5 Beerded Dragons
6 The Waterbugs
7 Embotics Slayers
8 Halogen Hooligans



Race Schedule

Team Name

BFI Canada 500m Mixed I Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 85 Sunday Staging: 01:40 PM, Race: 02:10 PM

1 My Arms Hurt Too!
2 Made to Paddle
3 That's what she said
4 CHEO fitHeads
5 Nauticlew
6 Shenglin Dragon Warriors
7 Hummingbird MediSpa

Team Name

Rhodes & Williams 500m Mixed H Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 86 Sunday Staging: 01:50 PM, Race: 02:20 PM

1 Mad Paddlers
2 Blossom Park Paddle Pushers
3 Aquaholics
4 GENIVAR Conquer-Oars
5 Minto Kuai Long
6 The Oarable Paddlers
7 RowDiculous
8 RBC Ignition

Team Name

Chin 500m Mixed G Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 87 Sunday Staging: 02:00 PM, Race: 02:30 PM

1 Ottawa Phoenix
2 CU in 'R Wake
3 Vitamin Sea
4 ORCC Dukes & Dames
5 CMC Dragoneers
6 Dragon d'eau Bdhq
7 MD Mad Dragons

Team Name

INTACT Insurance 500m Mixed F Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 88 Sunday Staging: 02:10 PM, Race: 02:40 PM

1 RCMP-GRC 22 Horsepower
2 Bureaucrats On Board
3 Gingerbread Crew
4 STROKE IT!
5 Sea of Troubles
6 Running on Water
7 Leitrim Lightning
8 Algonquin College Singapore Slings



Race Schedule

Team Name

Gabriel’s Pizza E 500m Mixed E Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 89 Sunday Staging: 02:20 PM, Race: 02:50 PM

1 Tunney's Torpedo
2 The Black Pearl
3 Wakebusters
4 Nolan Crew
5 My Arms Hurt!
6 That's a Paddlin!
7 Waterborne Pathogens

Team Name

Royal Oak Pubs 500m Mixed D Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 90 Sunday Staging: 02:30 PM, Race: 03:00 PM

1 HellFish
2 Black Sheep Marines Dragon Boat Racing Team
3 Stray Paddlers
4 Tailgators
5 Something's on Fire
6 Catch 22
7 JLR Dragons
8 Fendock

Team Name

Ottawa Citizen 500m Mixed C Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 91 Sunday Staging: 02:40 PM, Race: 03:10 PM

1 Soldiers of Fitness
2 MixStream
3 Verdun Impact
4 The Devils
5 RBC Comets
6 IBI Group: Give'r On The River
7 BDHQ DB

Team Name

CTV 500m Mixed B Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 92 Sunday Staging: 02:50 PM, Race: 03:20 PM

1 Fleet of Foote
2 Wicked Tuna
3 Tornade
4 CN Aquatrain
5 GTB
6 GWN Premier Mixed
7 Asian Dragons
8 Sleeman



Race Schedule

Team Name

Tim Hortons 500m Mixed A Final

Lane Challenge Name

Race No.: 93 Sunday Staging: 03:00 PM, Race: 03:30 PM

1 Dragon Beasts Mixed
2 Paddle Demons
3 Verdun Express
4 TerryLonghorn.com
5 Bobblake.ca
6 Liu Dental Centres
7 Panaceaa
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